
2023-24 ISWA CLUBS - Listed Alphabetical by Club name

BLACK = Chartered clubs for 2022-23 UPDATED 3/15/2024

BLUE HIGHLITED for 2023-24 CLUBS

SECTION 2

# CLUB CONTACT EMAIL PHONE COUNTY

1 Angola Wrestling Club Ryan Mantel ryanpmantel@gmail.com 317-796-0590 Steuben

2 Angola Elite Wrestling Billy Denman bdenman88@yahoo.com 260-316-9016 Steuben

3 Apache Wrestling Club Ross Haughn rossadamhaughn@hotmail.com 260-571-8627 Wabash

4 Baron Elite Wrestling Club Eric Barr, Sr. eric_barr91 @ yahoo.com 260-316-6634 Dekalb

5 Battling Braves Bob Freijie freijebob@icloud.com 765-210-3876 Miami

6 Beast Mode Wrestling Club Samuel Ocampo atocampo80@gmail.com 574-210-1489 DeKalb

7 Bluffton Wrestling Club Benjamin Sprunger bsprunger@bhmsd.org 260-273-6034 Wells

8 Carroll Wrestling Club Matt Frane - NEW DIR. mgfrane@gmail.com 260-494-7462 Allen

9 Churubusco Wrestling Club Jared Rouch jaredrouch@gmail.com 260-615-8682 Whitley

10 Columbia City Wrestling Club Pat Culp patculp@hotmail.com 260-609-1728 Whitley

11 Concord Wrestling Club Evan Atkinson - NEW DIR. atkinson.evan@gmail.com 574-354-0623 Elkhart

12 Dekalb County Wrestling Club Tanner Boman tannerboman@hotmail.com 260-920-0085 DeKalb

13 DeKalb County Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Justin Wight justinand stacy.wight@gmail.com 260-442-2014 DeKalb

14 Decatur Wrestling Club Helen Mankey mankeyhelen0@gmail.com 260-223-3789 Adams

15 Eastbrook Wrestling Club Cody Younce cyounce07@gmail.com 765-618-7947 Grant

16 Eastside Wrestling Club Tim Carter timmycarter3@yahoo.com 260-415-9905 DeKalb

17 East Noble TUF Wrestling Club Sam Riesen sriesen@eastnoble.net 260-273-0043 Noble 

18 Empowered by 3 Connor Brummett cbrum9423@gmail.com 260-281-2423 Dekalb

19 Fairfield WC - NEW CLUB Gene Willard ewillard11@gmail.com 317-502-1632 Elkhart

20 Falcon Wrestling Club  *** Kyle Marsh falconwrestlingclub@yahoo.com 260-350-9432 Elkhart

21 Fort Wayne North Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Jordon Knox jordon_knox@yahoo.com 765-490-9971 Allen

22 Fox Lake Wrestling Club  Tom Hall hallt@trine.edu 571-217-7474 Steuben

23 Garrett Wresling Club Lucas Fielden lfielden@gkb.k12.in.us 260-226-2880 Dekalb

24 Goshen Wrestling Club Jim Pickard jpickard@goshenschools.org 574-596-9591 Elkhart

25 Greentown Wrestling Club Zack Pence zjpence@gmail.com 765-867-3407 Howard

26 Ground Up Wrestling Club Eric Davis eric_d30@yahoo.com 260-710-2057 Allen

27 Hammerheads Wrestling Club Shane Perkey shaneperkey24@gmail.com 317-313-4927 Elkhart

28 Hornet Wrestling Club Jeremy Spreuer jspreuer@gmail.com 260-668-6926 Stueben

29 Huntington County Wrestling Club Neil Teusch ntteusch@aol.com 260-433-5656 Huntington

30 Indiana Prime Wrestling Academy Jackson Bratcher jbratcher93@gmail.com 765-618-8847 Grant

31 Jet Wrestling Club Tony Currie currie5fam@gmail.com 260-223-7203 Adams

32 Jimtown Wrestling Clib Jerimiah Maggart jmaggart25@gmail.com 574-298-3524 Elkhart

33 John Glenn Wrestling Club Andrew King coachaking@gmail.com 574-274-4703 St. Joseph

34 Knights Wrestling Club Rodney Bolden rodbolden@hotmail.com 260-467-3125 Allen

35 Knights Wrestling Club Wesley LaFluer wesleylafluer1994@gmail.com 574-360-2287 St. Joseph

36 Kokomo Wrestling Club Derek Donelson ddonelson1984@gmail.com 765-438-2117 Howard

37 Lancer Wrestling Club Dylan Shumaker dylanshumaker96@yahoo.com 574-546-5867 St. Joseph

38 Leo Wrestling Club Cameron Harris cameron10483@gmail.com 574-596-4416 Allen

39 M3 Wrestling Academy   *** Kyle Marsh falconwrestlingclub@yahoo.com 260-350-9432 Elkhart

40 Madman Wrestling Academy, LLC Timothy Myers myers149@hotmail.com 260-223-4346 Adams

41 Madison-Grant Wrestling Club Curt Haisley curthaisley@gmail.com 765-661-8128 Grant

42 Mangy Lion WC - NEW CLUB Zack Corpe zackcorpe@gmail.com 574-850-3025 Elkhart

43 Mauler Wrestling Club Bart Stouffer bartgun15@gmail.com 260-571-7252 Wabash

44 Middlebury Wrestling Club Joel Graber joel@grabercustomremodeling.com 574-612-8314 Elkhart

45 Midwest Regional Training Center Chris Fleeger fleegerc@gmail.com 765-714-3001 St Joseph

46 Midwest Xtreme Wrestling  Terry Harper theharpers99@yahoo.com 574-536-2709 St Joseph

47 Mishawaka Wrestling Club Steve Sandefer sscoach12@aol.com 574-340-0367 St Joseph

48 Mississinewa "Little Indian" Wrestling Club Patrick Pearson pat_pearson_pjp@yahoo.com 765-251-4190 Grant

49 New Haven Wrestling Club James Linn jlinn@eacs.k12.in.us 260-609-1290 Allen

50 Northwood Wrestling Club Rod Lone rlone@wanee.org 574-596-1052 Elkhart

51 Norwell Wrestling Club John Johnson johnson1498@gmail.com 317-385-2683 Wells

52 Oak Hill Wrestling Club Matthew Ramey - NEW DIR matthewjr83@gmail.com 765-661-6015 Grant

53 Penn Wrestling Club Brad Harper bharper@phm.k12.in.us 574-485-7911 St Joseph

54 Solid Tech Wrestling Club Juwan Bolden solidtechwc@gmail.com 260-515-5628 Allen

55 South Adams Gold Wrestling Club Ron Dull dullron@yahoo.com 260-589-3070 Adams

56 South Bend Wrestling Club Bill Flatt bflatt4569@hotmail.com 574-339-1813 St. Joseph

57 Squires of the Round Table Joseph Lamplot lamplotlegend@gmail.com 513-307-5170 Wabash

58 Snider Wrestling Club Brian Tun briantun@ymail.com 260-710-7858 Allen

59 Spartan RTC Josh Hardman joshhardman142@hotmail.com 765-307-0857 Wabash

60 Spartan Wrestling Club Andrew Oberlin aoberlin@gmail.com 260-452-7615 Allen

61 Spartans Wrestling Club Greg Gahl greggahl@aol.com 765-749-8269 Wabash

62 Steuben County Wrestling Club Joseph Creager joecreager815@gmail.com 260-495-3525 Steuben

63 Talon Wrestling Club LTD Gene Willard ewillard11@gmail.com 317-502-1632 Elkhart

64 Taylor Wrestling Club Kyle Murphy kmurphy@taylor.k12.in.us 765-274-6064 Howard

65 The Fort Hammers Andrew Oberlin aoberlin@gmail.com 260-452-7615 Allen

66 Underground Wrestling Club Cody Mishler radcody1@msn.com 574-354-1733 Elkhart

67 Warrior Elite Wrestling Gralan Early chattamusic@yahoo.com 256-694-5765 Allen

68 Warrior Regional Training Center  Wade McClurg mcclurgw@gmail.com 317-501-8306 Allen

69 Warrior Wrestling Club Bill Hoover bandkhoover@yahoo.com 317-409-8913 Miami

70 Warsaw Tiger Wrestling Club Kris Hueber khueber@warsawschools.org 574-527-3661 Kosciusko

71 Wawasee Wrestling Club Cheryl Merchant camerchant@embarqmail.com 574-528-0543 Kosciusko

72 Western Wrestling Club Jamie Martin - NEW DIR. jchalk20@hotmail.com 765-437-7753 Howard

73 West Noble Wes Weimer - NEW DIR weimerwes@yahoo.com 260-215-1738 Noble 

74 Whitko Club Wrestling Jennifer Cochran - NEW DIR jennifercochran1@gmail.com 260-609-6417 Whitley
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